

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Ward/House of Dinechar					
Reg to Shb-Rama School.					
Agency - Arpit Eng'g & Con. Pvt. Ltd.					
No. and Date of Agreement -					
04/SBP/2023-24 (12/02/24)					
Date of Measurement - 2/08/24					
① Const. of un-reinforced					
P.C.C. Measurement material					
do do do					
all complete Job.					
CH-00 to CH-1605 ->					
$10 \times 30.00 \times \frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.16 = 180.000 m^2$					
$10 \times 30.00 \times \frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.16 = 180.000 m^2$					
$10 \times 30.00 \times \frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.16 = 180.000 m^2$					
$2 \times 30.00 \times \frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.16 = 36.000 m^2$					
$1 \times 30.00 \times \frac{3.75 + 7.50 + 3.75}{3} \times 0.16 = 24.000 m^2$					
$3 \times 30.00 \times \frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.16 = 54.000 m^2$					
$4 \times 2.80 \times \frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.16 = 1.680 m^2$					
$1 \times 23.50 \times \frac{3.75 + 8.00}{2} \times 0.16 = 22.090 m^2$					
$1 \times 23.00 \times \frac{10.60 + 5.40 + 3.75}{3} \times 0.16 = 24.505 m^2$					
$2 \times 30.00 \times \frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.16 = 36.000 m^2$					
$1 \times 19.00 \times \frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.16 = 11.400 m^2$					
$1 \times 20.00 \times \frac{3.75 + 3.90 + 5.45 + 3.75}{4} \times 0.16 = 20.220 m^2$					
$1 \times 30.00 \times \frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.16 = 18.000 m^2$					
$1 \times 8.00 \times \frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.16 = 4.800 m^2$					
$1 \times 15.00 \times \frac{5.30 + 3.00 + 3.75}{3} \times 0.16 = 10.360 m^2$					
$1 \times 30.00 \times \frac{3.75 + 4.00 + 3.90 + 3.50}{4} \times 0.16 = 17.460 m^2$					
$1 \times 22.00 \times \frac{4.30 + 3.10 + 3.00}{3} \times 0.16 = 12.203 m^2$					
<u>832.808 m²</u>					

Continuation

B/BT — Rs. — 12979720 = 00

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2/20) providing & laying RCC.					
pipe No. 3 (1000 mm) — do —					
— do — all complete To do.					
V.T.M.B.R. — (08)					
Qty. — 7.50 m					
@ Rs. 7849.55/m — Rs. — 59091 = 05					
(2/22) providing painting on					
crackpet walls — do —					
— do — all complete To do.					
V.T.M.B.R. — (11)					
Qty. — 20.640 m ²					
@ Rs. 135.62/m ² — Rs. — 2799 = 05					
Total Rs. — 13041516 = 02					
Add. 10% GST Fee — 2347491 = 02					
Add. 1% Labour Cess — 1304162 = 05					
Add. 5% Sinking Fee — 184183 = 04					
Total Rs. — 16877452 = 02					
Less Provision laid Amount (—) — 8779557 = 05					
Net payable Amount — (8097895 = 00)					
clp					
2/24/24					
JB/AR					

Continuation